Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

GelBox Kelvin 45x45x30 20pcs
0752978

KELVINMP

7332811395291

EC001169

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Joint 1kV

Voltage

Incl Contact Material
Insulation Type
Halogen Free

Standard

Application

Plastic Insulated Cables

Type

340 mm
170 mm
30 mm

13009

1kV
No
Gel
Yes

CEIEN 50393

Yes

gel
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